F1

F2

F3

Posn Order Code

1 24 HA
2 28RU
3 26 RG
4 30 HA
5 36 RU
6 40 HA
7 35RU
8 29 RG
9 18 RU
10 27 BR
11 34 HA
12 21 HA
13 23 RU
14 39 CH
15 22 WD
1% 20 WD
17 38 WD
18 19 WD
19 43 BR
20 42 BR
21 33BR
2 25RU
23 31 BR
24 32BN
25 37 RU
26 41 RU
1 2 BN
2 3 BN
3 1 WD
1 4 RU
?2 12 RG
3 8 RU
4 13 WD
5 5 RG
6 7 RU
7 9 RG
8 6 RU
g 17 WD
0 11RG
11 16 RR
12 15 WD
13 14 BN
14 10 BN
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Figures Group A

Ballet leg
Barracuda
Walkover front

Swimmer

Lara Porteous
Francesca Sole

Holly Tonks
Suzannah Turner
Phoebe Johns

Lucie Challinor

Zelah Poole

Eleonor Garrard
Chioe Williams
Rachel Eldridge
Brianne Begley

Ana Cassaniga-Simmons
Hermione Gray
Abigail Cross
Rebekah Mann

Olivia Hunt

Caitlin Johns

Hannah Lonsdale
Tazmin Foster

Alex Weod

Isobel Clark

Natasha Early

Laura Cornbloom (wd)
Carmen Goddard (wd)
Carys Morgan (wd)
Emilie Langdon (wd)

Esme Allford
Natalie McEvoy
Issabella Booth (wd)

Zayna Gallacher
Hannah Linden
Ella Rose

Laura Turberville
Charlotte Twist
Karen Hibberd
Isobel Ogg

Risa Darcey
Madison Squire
Daniells Medgett
Eleanor Blinkhorn
Phoebe Muir
Rachael McEvoy
Abigail Mellor

1.0

1.0

1.0

3.0
Club AG
Hythe 13>19
Rushmoor 13>19
Rugby 13>19
Hythe 13>19
Rushmoor 13>19
Hythe 13>19
Rushmoor 13>19
Rugby 13>19
Rushmoor 13>19
Bracknell 13>19
Hythe 13>19
Hythe 13>19
Rushmoor 13>19
Chippenham 13>19
Witney 13>19
Witney 13>19
Witney 13>19
Witney 13>19
Bracknell 13>19
Bracknell 13>19
Bracknell 13>19
Rushmoor 13>19
Bracknell 13>19
Brighton 13>19
Rushmoor 13>19
Rushmoor 13>19
Brighton 8>10
Brighton 8>10
Witney 8>10
Rushmoor 9>12
Rugby 9>12
Rushmoor g9>12
Witney 9>12
Rugby 9>12
Rushmoor 8>12
Rugby 9>12
Rushmoor 9>12
Witney 9>12
Rugby 9>12
Reading 9>12
Witney 9>12
Brighton 9>12
Brighton 9>12
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fig 1

5.900
5.767
5.700
5.767
5.667
5.533
5.667
5.233
5433
5.567
5.700
5.700
5.433
5.867
5.567
5.533
5.200
5.133
5.433
5.200
5.200
£.900

4.767
3.600

5.733
5.333
5.767
5.067
5.400
5.500
5.267
4.867
5.467
5.333
5.633
5633
4700
4.600

fig2

6.133
5.467
5.567
5.500
5.633
5.500
5.200
5.333
5.567
4700
4.800
5.000
5.033
4.400
4,667
5.200
5.267
4,933
4.967
4,267
4.367
4.300

3.400
4133

5.467
5.467
5.167
5433
5.167
5.000
5.033
5.333
4,567
4.533
4133
4.933
4,033
2.733

fig 3 pt
5367  17.400
5700 16.934
5567 16.834
5533  16.800
4900  16.200
5133 16.166
5233 16.100
5333 15.899
4700 15.700
5300 15.567
5033 15533
4800 15.500
5000 15.466
5167 15434
5100 15.334
4600 15333
4667 15.134
4967 15.033
4167 14567
5033  14.500
4833  14.400
4900 14.100
2.867 11.034
2467  10.200
5867 17.067
5800 16.600
5533  16.467
5667 16.167
5333 15.900
5167 15.667
5.167  15.467
5200 15.400
5333 15.367
5367 15.233
5.300 15.066
4433  14.999
3.067 11.800
3.500 10.833
Ny
TP

score

58.000
56.447
56.113
56.000
54.000
53.887
53.667
52.997
52.333
51.890
51.777
51.667
51.653
51.447
51.113
51.10
50.447
50.110
48.557
48.333
48.000
47.000

36.780
34.000

56.890
55.333
54.890
53.890
53.000
52.223
51.567
51.333
51.223
50.777
50.220
49,997
39.333
36.110

Group A
Age Group X

pens result

2 58.000

C 56.113
- 56.000
- 54.000
= 53.887
- 53.667
% 52.997
- 52.333
“ 51.890
- 51777
- 51.667
2 51.663
- 51.447
- 51.113
- 51.110
= 50447
- 50.110
- 48.557
- 48.333
- 48.000
= 47.000

- 36.780
- 34,000

- 56.890
- 55.333
- 54.890

53.890

53.000
- 52.223
- 51.557
- 51.333
- 51.223
- 50.777
- 50.220
- 49.997
- 30.333

36.110

Richard Crisp



Reading Novice Competitons 2014

Berks and South Bucks Novice Competitions 2014 Group B
Figures Group B Age Group X
F1 Ballet Leg single 1.0
F2 Front pike-fishtail-vertical with bottl 1.0
F3 Kip lift with bottles 1.0
30
Posn Order Code  Swimmer Club AG fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 pt score  pens  result
1 32 Laura Whittington Bracknell 13>19 6.633 4900 5267 16.800 56.000 - 56.000
2 36 Amelia Jones Henley 13>19 4933 5967 5633 16533 55.110 - 56.110
3 38 Bella Harris Johnstone Rushmoor 13>19 5933 6100  4.467 16500 55.000 - 55.000
4 33 Bethany Barnett Chippenham 13>19 6.067 4900 4733 15700 52.333 - 52.333
5 37 Emily Lennon Hythe 13>19 5433 5087 5133 15633 52.110 - 52.110
6 46 Anna Marshall Sevenoaks  13>19 4867 5767 4933 15567 51.890 - 51.890
7 52 Allana Winstanley Hythe 13>19 5700 5333 4367 15400 51.333 . 51.333
8 44 Bethany Chandler Bracknell 13>19 5133 5433  4.633 15199  50.663 - 50.663
g 47 Fern Larsen Witney 13>19 5067 5100  5.000 15167  50.557 - 50.557
10 48 Amber Warrender Sevenoaks  13>19 5533 4800 4733 15066 50.220 - 50.220
11 34 Kiara Taylor Bracknell 13>19 5633 4800  4.367 14800 49.333 - 49.333
1250 Alice Travis Witney 13>19 4433 4900 5200 14533 48443 - 46.443
i3 39 Hannah Trigg Sevenoaks 13>19 4.200 5.267 4.833 14300 47.667 - 47667
14 43 Lauren Mason Bracknell 13>19 4600 5067  3.933 13600 45333 - 45.333
1 42 Sophie Gray Witney 13>19 4.167 5,200 4400 13467 44850 - 44.890
16 49 Nicole Allen Bracknell 13>19 5.067 4733 3.600 13400 44667 - 44 667
7 35 Victoria Taylor Henley 13>19 4533 3933 4900 13366 44.553 - 44.553
18 51 Victoria Spits Witney 13>19 4133 5000 4200 13333 44443 - 44,443
19 41 Hollie Wise Witney 13>19 3.900 4,467 4800 13167  43.890 - 43.880
20 40 Annie Mcl.ean (wd) Witney 13>19 - - - - - - -
21 45 Rachel Walton (wd) Rushmoor 13>19 - - - - -
i 2 Alexandra Thickett Rushmoor  8>10 4433 5467 4900 14.800 49.333 - 49.333
2 9 Abigail Garner Rushmoor  8>10 406/ 5133 5233 14433 48110 - 48.110
1 21 Alex Baloo Reading 9>12 6567 5800 5133 17.500 58.333 - 58.333
2 12 Magdalena Horos Rushmoor 9>12 6.100 5933 5400 17433 58.110 . 58.110
3 16 Alice Saunders Reading 9>12 6.133 5867 5267 17.267 57.557 - 57.557
4 17 Emmeline Bolton Reading 9>12 5400 5767 5233 16400 54.867 - 54,667
65 11 Lorna Green Reading 9=12 5233 5900 5.233  16.366 54.553 - 54.553
6 6 Amy Gibbons Chippenham 9>12 5500 5633 5100 16.233 54.110 - 54110
7 18 Poppy Whitfield Reading 912 5600 5100 5400 16100  53.667 - 53.667
g 24 Georgia Lindsay Rugby 9>12 5600 5233 5200 16.033 53443 . 53.443
g 14 Sophie Underwood Resading 9>12 4.467 5.933 5467 15867 52.890 - 52.880
10 25 Thea Schrivanian Rushmoor 9>12 5.300 5.267 5267 15834 52.780 - 52.780
1 9 Molly Saunders Rugby 9>12 5067 5467 5267 15801 52670 - 52,670
12 22 Grace Andrews Rushmoor 9212 5167 5167 5367 15701 52337 - 52.337
13 13 Maisie Grinter Rugby 9>12 4.967 5.833 4900 15700 52.333 - 52.333
14 26 Lia Huxtable Reading 9>12 4967 5367 5200 15534 51.780 - 51.780
15 4 Madison Lavelle Chippenham 912 5.067 5.667 4667 15401  51.337 - 51,337
16 15 Libby Shaw Witney 9>12 5267 5167 4967 15401 51.337 . 51.337
17 27 Alexandra Tumer Henley 9>12 5.500 4,933 4933 15366 51.220 - 51.220
8 7 Eleanor Whittle Henley 9>12 4900 5033 5067 15000 50.000 - 50.000
19 AN Amy Wiison Rushmoor  9>12 5667 4233 5087 14967 49.840 - 44.890
20 3 Olivia Broomhead Rugby 9>12 4900 5333 4667 14900 49.667 - 49,6587
21 30 Hannah Thompson Reading 9>12 4767 5100 5000 14.867 49.557 - 49.557
22 20 Bethany Hook Sevenoaks  9>12 5667 4333 4500 14500 48333 - 48.333
23 28 Angel Green Henley 9>12 5033 4400 4900 14333 47.777 - 47.777
24 19 Lucy Jones Reading 9>12 4667 4767 4867 14301 47670 - 47.670
25 28 Lexie Foord Hythe 9>12 4433 4800 5233 14266 47.553 - 47.553
2% 10 Ria Larsen Witney 9>12 4600 4433 4333 13366 44.583 - 44,553
27 b Annaliese McCarthy Reading 9>12 4767 4833 3100 12700 42333 - 42.333
28 8 Charlotte Reed (wd) Rushmoor 9>12 - - - . = S =
29 29 Isabella Bacon (wd) Rushmoor 9>12 -

Q,/&
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